	
	Mandag
	
	Tirsdag
	
	Onsdag
	
	Torsdag
	
	Fredag
	
	
	Lørdag
	
	Søndag
	

	KL.
	K1
	K2
	K1
	K2
	K1
	K2
	K1
	K2
	K1
	K2
	Kl.
	K1
	K2
	K1
	K2

	1500-1530
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0900-1030
	
	
	
	

	1530-1600
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1030-1100
	
	
	
	

	1600-1630
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1100-1200
	
	
	
	

	1630-1700
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1200-1300
	
	
	
	

	1700-1730
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1300-1400
	
	
	
	

	1730-1800
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1400-1500
	
	
	
	

	1800-1830
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1500-1600
	
	
	
	

	1830-1900
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1600-1700
	
	
	
	

	1900-1930
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1700-1800
	
	
	
	

	1930-2000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1800-1830
	
	
	
	

	2000-2030
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1830-1900
	
	
	
	

	2030-2100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1900-1930
	
	
	
	

	2100-2130
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1930-2000
	
	
	
	

	2130-2200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000-2030
	
	
	
	

	2200-2230
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2030-
2200
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